Printing time:10:52
FRIDAY, 14.03.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:15111372/AUVPL |MELB.PORT M.VIC.M21 2.50|3.60]2.40(4.00|3.70|7.75|7.25[1.801.80|3.00 | 2.60|4.00|3.30(1.926.50[1.90|6.25|1.62|1.97[2.20|2.15
11:15111373AUVPL |OAKLEIGH ST.ALB.S. 1.634.20/4.10)2.35|5.80|3.70|10.5]2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.97 |1.77]1.50 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 8.50|1.42|1.62|1.48 | 2.10
11:1511966/AUTPL |GLENOR.K. CL.ZEBRAS 1.0810.5|17.0 4.7011.15|1.40
11:15112246/AUTPL |LAUN.CITY LAUN.UTD. 1.10]9.00 | 16.0 4.7011.15|1.40
12:00112067|RUYL |KONOPL.J DYNAM.M.J 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.55 2.11/1.65|2.70 1.70|2.05
12:00/3731 KEN 1 |SOFAPAKA NAIROBI 1.95|3.25/3.80)3.15|6.25 1.60]2.20 | 4.20 2.00| 2.65
12:00/ 8691 M1PO |DACIA B. FLORES.M. 1.1816.75]12.0|1.48|20.0]|1.97|65.012.90 | 1.35|1.90 [ 1.90|1.42|1.22]|1.27|2.30|3.40 | 19.0]1.85]1.97]1.22 | 4.90
13:00| 5981 |GEO 2 [MARTVILI BOLNISI 3.15|3.35]2.1515.10|3.45|9.00 | 6.002.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 3.99|1.98 | 7.50|1.83|5.80[1.60|1.92|2.25|1.97
13:00| 5982 |GEO 2 |IBERIAII DIN.T.II 3.15/3.35|2.15|5.20/3.45]9.006.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]14.90 | 3.99|2.05|7.50]1.85|6.00]1.63 | 2.00|2.35 | 2.00
13:15111389 AUWS |BAYSWATER |SORREN.P. 2.45/3.80]2.35[3.60|3.45|7.00|6.50)3.201.25]1.70|1.80|2.80|2.55[1.55|5.10[1.55|4.90|1.30|1.37[1.57 | 1.55
14:0012058/EN123 |[NORW.M21 CHELS.M21 3.704.301.685.10 | 2.40 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35)1.47
14:00112086/RUYL |BALTIKA J FAKEL J 1.565]3.90 |5.60)2.25 | 8.50 2.19/1.60|2.55 1.70|2.05
14:00112087|RUYL |N.NOVG.J URAL J 4.70/3.70 | 1.67|7.00 | 2.50 2411150225 1.55|1.85
14:00112088RUYL |KR.SOV.J AKHMAT J 1.58 14.10/4.90)2.25|6.75 3.55|1.25|1.72 1.37 142
14:00/ 1371 |PRY 1 |2 DE MAYO CABALLERO 2.20/3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.0010.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.203.05|2.10|7.25]2.5010.012.10|2.90|2.65 | 3.45
14:00/ 4868 |[THA1 |PATH.UTD. LAMPHUN 1.803.504.20)2.75|6.50]4.80 | 11.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.10 | 1.73 | 4.60 | 2.25|9.50 | 1.68 | 2.05 ] 1.75 | 2.60
14:00| 4871 |THAI2 |PHRAE SUPHANBU. 1.75]3.60 4.30)2.70 | 6.504.30 | 11.0]2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|2.25|1.97]1.63 |4.00)2.20 | 10.0| 1.55|1.85]1.60 | 2.30
14:00| 8509 |RUYL |CSKAJ ROSTOV J 1.87 13.40|4.00)2.95|6.00 1.85]1.85|3.15 1.83|2.30
14:00| 8510 RUYL |SOCHIJ ZENITJ 3.00|3.30|2.25|4.90 | 3.60 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 1.63]1.95
14:00| 8511 |RUYL |RUBINJ KRASNOD.J 5.00|3.50|1.68]7.75|2.60 1.76 | 1.95|3.45 1.95|2.50
14:1511935|LIB 1 |AL ABBAS. AHED 11.0]4.70/1.28)120.0 | 1.82145.0|2.65|1.72|2.00|3.50 | 2.85|18.0| 18.0)3.80 | 25.0)1.53 | 3.80|2.75|3.00|7.00 | 1.55
14:1512247|LIB 1 |AL SAHEL NEJMEH 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20|10.5|5.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|5.90| 5.00 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 1.90 | 6.00| 1.85] 2.40|2.95 | 2.10
15:00111907|UGA 1 |BIDKO BUL URA SC 1.85]3.25|4.30 1.47|2.50
15:00{11928/UGA 1 |[MAROONS NEC KAM. 2.95/3.00|2.45 1.47 1 2.50
15:00112089 ENGD |BIRM.M21 SH.W.M21 3.15/4.00 | 1.884.90 | 2.70 2.9011.30]1.80 1.35)1.47
15:00112092/ TAN 1 |SIMBA DODOMA 1.13]7.50 | 16.0 2.19/1.60
15:00|2921 |ISR2 |MACCAB.K. HAP.T.A. 8.00/4.40|1.37(15.0/1.98]33.0/2.80|1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.75]|12.0/12.0|3.40/19.0]1.60|3.70]2.25|2.50|5.50 | 1.58
15:00{ 2922 ISR 2 |BNEI YEH. HAP.K.S. 2.85|3.40/2.30|4.60|3.60/8.50|6.50)2.191.60|2.55|2.40|3.90|3.35[1.90|6.75[1.80|5.60|1.53|1.80[2.05|1.93
15:00]2923 |ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA HAPOEL U. 1.95]3.25/3.80)3.206.2516.00| 11.0]1.55|2.304.40 | 3.35|3.60|2.55]1.95|6.50]2.75|11.0|2.10| 2.80]2.30 | 3.60
15:00{ 2924 ISR 2 |HAP.P.T. HAP.RAAN. 1.67 13.45|5.20)12.60 | 8.00|4.70 | 16.01.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|2.90|2.05]1.80|5.40)2.75|13.0|2.00| 2.55]1.92 | 3.90
15:00/2925|ISR 2 |HAP.R.G. IRONIR. 1.4714.206.25]12.05|10.0]3.00 | 22.0]|2.55|1.45|2.15]2.05|1.82|1.57|1.50 | 3.40]2.60 | 12.0] 1.53 | 1.85] 1.43 | 3.50
15:00] 3732 |[KEN 1 |TUSKER POSTAR. 1.80]3.304.50)2.90 | 7.50 1.47 12.50 | 5.00 2.20|2.90
15:00/ 5331 |TUR 2 |BANDIRM. ADANASPOR 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.55|7.7514.20{15.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.35|1.92]11.724.40)|2.55|13.0|1.782.20]1.73 | 3.10
15:00| 8512 |RWA 1 |GORILLA MUHAZI 2.30]3.003.20 1.4112.70
15:00/ 8613 |[UGA 1 |BRIGHT S. VILLA 4.30/3.25|1.85 1.47|2.50
15:15/ 1201 BUG 1 |SL.SOFIA BEROE 1.95]3.25/3.80)3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.50 | 2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65] 2.20 | 3.50
15:30111936/LIB 1 |A.ANS.B. SAFA SC 1.883.35/4.00]3.00 | 6.25]5.60 | 12.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.20 | 2.35|1.87 | 5.802.55| 11.0] 1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.15
15:30/ 3901 |ZAF2 |HIGHBURY P.CALLIES 2.80|2.90|2.65[4.80/4.50]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.50|4.20|2.40/9.00]2.308.50]2.10|2.90|3.10 | 3.05
15:30| 3904 |ZAF2 |BAROKA CAPE TOWN 1.8713.30/4.10)3.05|7.00)5.7013.01.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.50 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25|2.80 | 11.0]2.15|2.80]2.20 | 3.90
15:30| 4427 |SVK 2 |SLOV.B.II POHRONIE 2.30]3.40|2.85|3.60|4.60/6.50|8.50[2.191.60|2.55|2.403.15|2.65[1.80|5.60[1.90|6.75|1.53|1.80[1.93 |2.05
16:00112090RUYL |LOK.MOS.J SPART.M.J 2.15/3.50|3.05[3.40 | 4.80 2.55|1.45|2.15 1.45/1.65
16:00112093/ENGD |BARNS.M21 HULL M21 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.80 | 3.35 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
16:00/ 1961 MCD 1 VARDAR SHKENDIJA 3.50|3.15/2.10|5.90 | 3.45]|10.5|6.501.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]6.50 | 5.30 | 2.60 | 10.0 | 2.05 | 6.75] 2.05| 2.80 | 3.40 | 2.40
16:00| 8503 |[EN123 WOLV.M21 READ.M21 2.00|3.80|2.95(3.00 | 4.50 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.371.60
16:30| 4221 |UZB 1 |BUXORO QIZILQUM 3.30/3.10]2.20|5.60|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.55]|2.30|4.40|3.35|6.004.90|2.40/10.0)2.05|7.00]2.05|2.80|3.15|2.50
16:30)4222 \UZB 1 |NEFTCHI KOKAND 1.833.304.30)2.95|7.25]5.60 | 15.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 | 3.60 | 2.40 | 1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.85] 2.20 | 4.00
16:30|4626 |HRV 2 |RADNIK S. JARUN 1.93]3.30/3.80)3.105.8015.80|11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.45]1.90|6.25|2.55|11.0]1.95|2.55]2.10 | 3.256
16:30| 8506 |CRO 3 | KUSTOSIJA MARSONIA 1.2815.30|9.00)1.70 | 16.0)2.25|45.0|2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.52|1.35]1.37 |2.70|2.80 | 14.0|1.75|1.97 | 1.30 | 4.60
16:30| 8507 |[CRO 3 |DRAGOVOL. ULJANIK 2.35]3.25/2.85[3.80|4.70|7.50|8.50[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.80|3.05[2.00|6.75[2.10|7.75|1.70 | 2.20 [ 2.25 | 2.45
17:00111929|CY2PF |DIGEN.AM YPSONAS 2.70|3.05|2.60(4.50 | 4.30 1.72]2.00 | 3.60 1.78|2.35
17:00| 3741 INIGPL |NIGERT. KATSINA 1.40]3.90 | 9.00 1.53|2.35|4.60
17:00| 4426 |SVK 2 |ZLATE M. HUMENNE 1.40]4.10|8.00)2.10| 15.03.10 | 35.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|2.45|1.72]1.65|4.203.60 | 19.02.40 | 2.90 | 1.68 | 6.00
17:00| 4521 |RU1PT PETROLUL BOTOSANI 2.80|2.85|2.70|4.80|4.60]9.00|9.001.53|2.35]4.60|3.40]|5.404.10|2.40/9.00]2.30 | 8.00]2.00 | 2.85|2.90 | 2.90
17:00] 5921 |AZE 1 |ARAZ SHAMAKHI 1.90]3.20/4.10)3.15|7.00|5.90 | 13.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.60)2.05|6.502.90 | 11.0]2.25|3.00 ] 2.45 | 4.70
17:00] 5932 |ARM 1 |PYUNIK SCHIRAK 2.05]3.25/3.5013.35/5.90/6.0010.5[1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15|3.60|2.75[1.95|6.50[2.50 | 10.0| 1.95|2.60 | 2.25 | 3.20
17:15/3703 |IRN 1 |RAFSANJAN ESTEGH.K. 2.25|2.70|3.5013.70 | 5.80]7.25|10.0|1.35|2.95|5.70 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.25|7.25]2.60 | 10.0] 2.35 | 3.20 | 2.85 | 3.60
17:30/3701 IRN 1 |PERSEP.T. MALAVAN 1.45]3.80|7.75]12.2015.013.45|32.0|1.53|2.35]|4.60|3.40|2.95|1.87]1.75|4.80)3.60 | 19.0|2.55|2.95]1.85 | 6.50
17:45/1202 |BUG 1 |LEV.KRUM. LOK.PLOV. 3.30/3.00|2.25|5.80/3.70|10.0|7.25|1.41/2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.50 | 5.30 | 2.60 | 10.0 | 2.25|7.25]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 2.85
17:45/ 3702 |IRN 1 |FOOLAD ALUMIN.A. 2.00/3.05|3.9013.35/6.50]6.5011.0|1.41]2.705.40 | 3.80]|4.002.80|2.10 |6.75]2.85|11.0] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
17:55112162DEUW |BAYERN W WOLFSB.W 2.15/3.60|2.85|3.45/4.60)6.508.501.711.90|3.25|2.80|3.45|2.75[1.90 |6.25]2.05|7.50|1.72|2.25|2.15 | 2.45
18:00/ 1242 BLR 1 |MINSK 1. SL.MOZYR 2.20]3.20]3.20f3.60|5.30|7.009.50[1.62]2.15]4.00|3.15|3.90|3.00(2.05|7.00(2.30|9.50|1.92|2.602.35|2.90
18:00| 3544 |CZE 2 |JIHLAVA S.OLOM.II 2.55|3.20|2.65[4.10/4.40]8.50|8.501.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.40
18:00| 8614 |lUGA 1 |VIPERS WAKISO 1.15]7.00 | 15.0 2.29/1.55
18:30112091|MALI1 |AFE USFAS 2.65|2.90|2.80 1.4112.70
18:30] 1911 |SVN 2 |BRINJE TRIGLAV 2.80/3.25|2.40|4.70/3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.75]|4.503.50|2.10|7.25]1.95|6.75]|1.68 | 2.10|2.35 | 2.20
18:30| 3545 |CZE 2 |VLASIM PROSTEJOV 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.30/5.20]15.90|9.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.10 | 2.55|1.80 | 5.60]2.00 | 7.50| 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.25
19:00| 2803 |HUN 1 |GYOR DEBRECEN 1.95]3.45|3.60)3.05|5.40]5.409.50]2.19|1.60 | 2.55[2.40]2.70 | 2.25]1.70 | 5.00|2.15|8.00| 1.60 | 1.85]1.78 | 2.35
19:00| 3321 |AUT3O|NEUSIEDL KREMSER 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.40/4.60]6.008.00/1.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.503.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70] 1.92 | 6.50| 1.60 | 1.90 [ 1.97 | 2.20
19:00| 3336 |AUT 2 |HORN STRIPFING 2.55|3.15|2.7014.20/4.40]8.50 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.50 | 3.45|2.05|7.25]|2.10 | 7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.45
19:00| 3338 AUT 2 |BREGENZ AMSTETTEN 3.00|3.40|2.20|4.90/3.50]8.50|6.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.40|3.50|1.95|7.00|1.80 | 5.40]1.55]1.802.10 | 1.90
19:00| 3339 |AUT 2 |[FAC WIEN A.LUSTEN. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]|5.30|3.70|2.30|8.50]2.40|9.00]|2.10|2.90 | 3.05 | 3.10
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goals- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:00/ 3340 AUT 2 |RAPIDII ADMIRA 3.80/3.40|1.92]15.80|3.05]|10.5|5.60]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.704.90|2.40 | 10.0|1.85|5.40|1.78|2.15|2.80 | 1.93
19:00| 3349 |AUT 2 |[STURM I LIEFERING 2.35|3.40/2.75|3.70|4.40]|6.75| 8.00|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|3.00|2.60|1.75|5.00|1.85|5.50]|1.48 | 1.70]1.85 | 1.93
19:00| 3441 |POL 1 |RADOMIAK L.GDANSK 2.05|3.45|3.60]3.25|5.50|5.90|10.5|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.20 | 2.55|1.82 | 5.602.30 | 9.50] 1.65|2.00 ] 1.97 | 2.60
19:00| 3461 |POL 2 |LEGNICA WISLA K. 3.25/3.35|2.105.203.30]9.005.90]2.11 /1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.50]|1.80 | 5.60| 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.90
19:00/ 4601 |HRV 1 |[HNK GOR. SLAVEN 2.90|3.10/2.60]5.00|4.40]9.50|9.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.40|5.80|4.40|2.40|9.502.25|7.75]|1.97 | 2.75]2.90 | 2.75
19:00| 5261 |CYPPT|ANORTHOS. OMONIA 1.53/3.905.80]2.25/9.00|3.50|17.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.15|1.72|1.63 |3.90|2.70|13.0|1.83 | 2.20 | 1.60 | 3.70
19:00| 5841 |LTU 1 |DAINAVA DZIUGAS 2.45|3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.75|2.40|10.0|2.10|2.90]2.85 | 3.10
19:00| 8505 |CRO 3 |KARLOVAC HRVACE 1.90|3.40/3.80]3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.95/2.30]|1.85|5.20|2.40|10.0|1.782.201.92 | 2.80
19:00| 8513 RWA 1|GASOGI APR 7.7513.50|1.50 1.47 | 2.50
19:30/3073 DEU 2 |MAGDEBURG |HAMBURGER |2.50|3.45|2.75]|4.00|4.40|7.50|8.50)2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|3.35|/2.75|1.78 | 5.20| 1.85|5.50|1.48 | 1.70 | 1.88 | 1.93
19:30| 3074 |DEU 2 |[SCHALKE HANNOVER 2.50|3.35/2.85|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|4.10|3.35|1.95|6.75|2.05|7.00]1.63 | 2.00]2.20 | 2.30
19:30/3323 AUT3MRIED Il ST. ANNA 1.95|3.703.15]3.00 | 5.00| 5.30|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.70| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.55| 1.80|1.73 | 2.05
19:30/ 3809 |[ZAF 1 |AMAZULU GALAXY 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10|9.00 | 8.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.00|4.60|2.40|10.0|2.25|7.75]2.10|2.90]3.10 | 2.85
19:30| 5306 |TUR 1 |GALATAS. ANTALYA 1.28 6.009.50]1.68|16.0|2.30|50.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.92]1.50|1.35]|1.35|2.55|2.80|16.0|1.70 | 1.85]1.27 | 4.50
19:30| 5332 |TUR 2 |SANLIURF. ESENLER 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.70|4.80|7.25]9.001.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.70|2.95|2.00 | 6.75|2.10 | 7.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.45
20:00| 2710 |SerS| |JEDINS.UB RADN.KR. 5.50|3.70|1.678.002.55]|17.04.30]1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.60|7.50 | 7.50|2.75|13.0|1.72 | 4.40| 1.78 | 2.20 | 3.50 | 1.73
20:00| 3113 |DEU 3 |[SAARBRU. STUTTG.II 1.703.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.25|14.50|14.01.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.55|2.00]1.75|4.60]2.55|12.0|1.82|2.30|1.78 | 3.10
20:00| 3131 |DE 4B |BAYREUTH WURZBURG. 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.10|4.10]8.00 | 8.00|1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85|4.20|3.35|2.00|7.00|2.00 | 7.00]1.75|2.20]2.35 | 2.35
20:00| 3132 |DE 4B |BAYERN II AUGZBL.II 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.20|4.505.80 | 8.502.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.70|2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.82 | 6.50|1.47 | 1.72]1.75 | 1.95
20:00| 3134 |DE 4B |BURGHAUS. BUCHBACH 1.90|3.703.25]2.90 | 5.00|4.90|8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.50 | 2.10]1.65 |4.30| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.68 | 2.00
20:00| 3192 |DE 4N |FLENSBURG PHONIX L. 2.70|3.702.20|4.30|3.45|8.006.25|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00| 3.30| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.70]1.60 | 1.90 ] 2.15 | 2.00
20:00| 3194 |DE 4N |ST.PAU.II OLDENBURG 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.60|3.45|8.50|6.25|1.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|4.40|3.50|2.00 | 6.75|1.87 | 5.90]|1.67 | 2.05]2.30 | 2.05
20:00| 3224 |D 4NE |CHEMIE L. RW ERFURT 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.50|8.001.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|3.90|3.25|1.97 |6.75|2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.15]2.25 | 2.30
20:00| 3234 |D 4NE |HERTHA Il HALLESC. 3.5013.35|2.00|5.40|3.15]9.50|5.70]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 5.10 | 4.30 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 5.40| 1.63 | 1.95|2.45| 1.90
20:00| 3324 |AUT3MHERT.WELS WOLFSB.II 1.70|3.80 1 4.00]2.50 |5.80|4.20|10.02.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.35|1.92|1.62 |4.10|2.20|9.00| 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.50
20:00| 4522 |RO1PF|CS UNIV. UNIV.CLUJ 1.90|3.45]4.20]3.05|7.00|5.80|14.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]3.50 | 2.50]1.95|6.25|2.70|11.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.15 | 3.60
20:00| 5521 |DAN 2 |VENDSYSS. FREDERIC. 3.7013.45|1.935.50|3.00]10.0|5.30]|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.90 | 4.30|2.15]9.50|1.70 | 4.80| 1.60|1.90 | 2.35| 1.78
20:00| 5522 |DAN 2 [HORSENS ESBJERG 1.70|3.80 1 4.00]2.50|5.80|4.20|10.02.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.35|1.92]|1.62 | 4.10|2.20|9.00|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.50
20:00| 5527 |IDAN 2 HILLEROD B93 1.35/4.5018.50]1.92|16.02.65|35.02.11|1.65|2.702.45]|1.87 | 1.50]|1.52 |3.30|3.15|16.0| 2.00 | 2.25|1.47 | 5.20
20:00| 5528 [DAN 2 |HB KOGE ROSKILDE 2.45|3.25|2.75|13.90 | 4.60]7.50|8.501.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.80|3.20|1.95|6.50]2.05|6.75]1.63 | 2.00|2.20 | 2.30
20:00| 5529 |DAN 2 |KOLDL.IF HOBRO IK 1.53/3.80|6.00]2.30|10.03.50|18.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40|1.82]|1.65|4.20|3.00|13.0|1.95|2.35|1.70 | 4.30
20:00| 5530 |IDAN 2 HVIDOVRE ODENSE 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20|10.5|5.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90|5.00|2.40|10.0|1.90 | 6.00]1.85|2.40]2.95|2.10
20:15/11937|IRAQ1 |QUWA B. AL KARKH 1.45/3.80|7.75]|2.20|15.0|3.45|32.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|2.85/1.87|1.75|4.60|3.60 | 19.0|2.45|2.95|1.83 | 6.50
20:15/11938|IRAQ1 |AL KARMA AL BASRA 1.65|3.45/5.40]2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.05|2.10]1.80 | 5.60|2.95|13.0|2.10 | 2.75]1.98 | 4.50
20:30/11930|QAT 2 |KHURAIT. MUAIDAR 1.85/3.703.45]|2.80|5.30|5.10|9.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.75|2.20|1.75|4.90| 2.15|9.00| 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.85 | 2.50
20:30{11932/QAT 2 |AL MESAI. AL MARKH. 3.9013.80|1.73]5.702.60]10.5|4.50]1.91 |1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.50 | 4.90 | 2.25 | 9.00|1.70 | 4.40| 1.72| 2.05|2.65 | 1.75
20:30/11961BELRA \W.BEV.M21 TEMSE M21 1.20/6.00 | 10.5]1.57 | 17.0 2.15]1.55|2.30 2.25]2.50
20:30/12163/AR1W |INDEPEN.W ROSARIO W 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.10|3.05|2.10|7.25|2.45|10.0| 2.05| 2.85]2.55 | 3.25
20:30/12164HOLK |HEERENV.W FEYEN.W 3.903.50|1.85]|5.80|2.85]|10.04.70]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|4.90 | 4.50|2.15|9.50|1.67 | 4.50| 1.58 | 1.87|2.35|1.70
20:30| 3191 |DE 4N |DROCHTER. TEUTON.05 1.60|3.904.60]2.35|6.75|3.80|13.01.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]2.30 | 1.82]|1.65 |4.10|2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.65 | 2.80
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |DUISBURG SCHAL.II 1.60|4.004.50]2.30|6.25|3.60|11.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.77|1.57 |3.70|2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95|1.55 | 2.45
20:30| 3322 |AUT30O|FAVORITN. MANNSDORF 3.7013.80|1.75]5.30 | 2.65]9.50 | 4.30]2.15|1.552.35|2.15|4.70 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 7.75]|1.60 | 4.20| 1.60 | 1.95|2.30 | 1.65
20:30| 3327 |AUT30O|WIENER SK AUST.W.II 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.60 | 3.05|1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87]2.10 | 2.10
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 |VALENCL. SOCHAUX 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.80|2.05|6.502.60 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.80]2.35 | 3.45
20:30| 5132 |FRA 3 |[NANCY QUEVILLY 1.65|3.50|5.30]|2.55|8.00|4.60|17.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]|2.70 | 2.05]1.80 | 5.00|2.80|13.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.87 | 3.90
20:30| 5133 |FRA 3 |LE MANS CHATEAUR. 1.50|3.806.50]2.30|11.03.50|23.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.45|1.80]|1.65|4.10|3.05|13.0/2.00 | 2.501.70 | 4.70
20:30| 5134 [FRA 3 |AUBAGNE BOURG P. 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.60 | 3.45|2.25|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.40
20:30| 5135 |FRA 3 |CONCARN. VERSAILL. 2.85|3.20/2.40|4.80|3.90|9.00|7.75]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.20|3.90|2.20|8.00|2.10 | 7.00] 1.83 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.40
20:30| 5136 |[FRA 3 |ROUEN VILLEFRA. 1.85/3.304.20]12.95|7.00|5.70|13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.35|2.40]1.90 | 6.25|2.70|11.0|2.05| 2.70 | 2.15 | 3.70
20:30| 5137 |[FRA 3 |NIMES DIJON 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.40|4.10|2.40|9.002.30|7.75]2.00 | 2.85]2.90 | 2.85
20:30| 5138 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS BOULOGNE 2.30|3.10/3.10|3.80|5.40|7.25]9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.30|3.15|2.10|7.25|2.40 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.80 ] 2.55 | 3.00
20:45| 4140 |PRT 2 |PORTIMON. FEIRENSE 2.35|3.20/2.90|3.80|4.90|7.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.50]1.85|2.45]2.40 | 2.60
21:00/11962BELRA |LIEGE M21 MOLEN.M21 2.3013.70|2.55|3.50 | 4.00 2.15|1.55|2.35 1.50|1.72
21:00[12059/EN123 |[EVERT.M21 ARSEN.M21 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.45|3.70 2.70]1.35|1.92 1.35]1.50
21:00{12060 EN123 |MAN.U.M21 WBA M21 1.65|4.104.10]2.45|5.80 2.371.45|2.10 1.45|1.72
21:00/12061/EN123 |STOKE M21 DERBY M21 2.65|3.70|2.25]|4.10| 3.40 2.50|1.401.97 1.37]1.60
21:00/12062/[EN123 |W.HAM M21 LEIC.M21 1.75/4.103.50]2.50 | 5.10 2.70]1.35|1.92 1.35|1.57
21:00/12063|EN123 |TOTT.M21 BLACK.M21 1.75|4.20 | 3.45]2.50 | 5.00 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
21:00/12064/EN123 |BRIGH.M21 FULAM M21 3.1513.90|1.90]4.90|2.75 2.701.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
21:00/12165|ICLCW VIKING.W KEFLAV.W 1.20/6.5019.50]|1.47 | 14.0|/2.00|45.0|2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90]|1.45|1.25]|1.25|2.25|2.75|18.0|1.70 | 1.90 | 1.23 | 4.50
21:00/1604 |NLD 1 |ALMERE NAC BREDA 2.25|3.30/3.30|3.70|5.50|7.50 | 10.5|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.00|3.10|2.05|7.00|2.35|9.50]1.85|2.50]2.30 | 2.85
21:00/1621 |NLD 2 |MVV AZ ALK.II 2.10|3.45|3.15|3.25|5.00|5.80 | 8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10]2.70|2.35|1.70 | 4.60|1.88 | 7.25]|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.00
21:00/1622 |NLD 2 |TELSTAR RODA 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.20|10.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.15]|1.70 | 4.60|2.15|9.50| 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
21:00/ 1623 |NLD 2 |VITESSE DEN HAAG 3.103.40|2.15]5.00 | 3.40]8.50|5.90]2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15|4.20 | 3.601.92 |7.25]|1.73|5.00| 1.53|1.75|2.05|1.83
21:00| 1624 [NLD 2 |HELMOND PSVII 1.60|3.905.00]2.35|7.25|3.60|16.02.55|1.45/2.15|2.05]|1.97 |1.75]|1.55|3.60|2.30|11.0|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.50 | 2.35
21:00|/ 1625 |NLD 2 |[EINDHOVEN EXCELSIOR 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|10.04.90|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|5.20|4.80|2.25|9.501.70 | 4.60]|1.65|1.95]|2.50 | 1.73
21:00/ 1626 |NLD 2 |[EMMEN UTRECH.II 1.35/4.50 1 8.50]1.90|16.0|2.60|35.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.82|1.50]|1.47 |3.25|3.15|15.0|1.95|2.15]|1.43 | 5.10
21:00| 1627 |[NLD 2 |DORDRECHT  |VVV VENLO 1.95/3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.40|9.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.25]1.70 | 5.00 | 2.15|8.00| 1.60 | 1.85]1.78 | 2.35
21:00/1823 |BEL 2 |CLUBB.II GENK I 1.95|3.55|3.40]3.05|5.40|5.30|9.50]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.60|2.25]|1.70 | 4.70|2.10|7.75|1.58 | 1.75|1.73 | 2.25
21:00/ 1824 |BEL 2 |LALOUV. LIERSE K. 1.48 14.1016.25]12.15/10.0|3.20|25.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.05|1.65]|1.60 | 3.70|2.80|12.0|1.78 | 2.15]| 1.55 | 4.00
21:00|/ 1832 |BEL 2 |WAAS.BEV. RWD MOLE. 3.45|3.30|2.05|5.50|3.30|10.06.001.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.60|4.70|2.35|9.50|1.90 | 6.00]1.75|2.30]2.75 | 2.05
21:00| 2984 |SAU 1 |AL KHALE. WAHDA 1.82/3.45]4.10]|2.80|6.25|14.80|11.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.70 | 2.15]|1.78 | 5.00|2.40 | 11.0|1.75|2.10| 1.83 | 2.80
21:00| 2985 |[SAU 1 |NASSRR. KHOLOOD 1.25/5.80]9.00]1.62|15.0/2.15|40.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.45/1.30]|1.32|2.45|2.80|13.0|1.75|1.85]|1.25 | 4.50
21:00/2990 [SAU 1 |DHAMK QADISIYAH 7.004.20|1.43]12.0]2.05]|28.0/2.95]|2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]|9.50 | 9.002.80 | 12.0|1.57 | 3.50| 1.80 | 2.15|4.50 | 1.52
21:00| 2991 |SAR 2 |NEOM AL JABAL. 1.55|3.7016.00|2.40 | 10.0|3.90|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.92]|1.70 | 4.30| 3.05|13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.50




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁl?h-eo%:’?ﬁﬁh— EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overds | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |og&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00|2992 |SAR 2 |AL BATIN AL SAFA 1.73/3.504.60]2.70 | 7.25|14.70|13.0 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]2.65|2.05]1.75|4.80|2.55|12.0|1.82 | 2.30 | 1.80 | 3.05
21:00| 2993 |SAR 2 |AL TAEE AL JANDAL 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.50|4.20|17.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60|1.97]1.75|4.80|2.80|13.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.82 | 3.80
21:00| 3471 |POL 3 |RESOVIA REKORD 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.40]|5.60|9.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.73|5.20|2.05|8.00]|1.55|1.85]1.80 | 2.25
21:00| 4491 ISLLC |FYLKIR REYKJAVIK 4.704.401.52|6.25|2.10 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40|1.52
21:00|/ 5101 |FRA 2 |ANNECY RODEZ 2.95|3.40/2.40|4.90|3.80|9.50|7.50|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|4.90|3.90|2.10|8.50|1.95|6.75]|1.68 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.20
21:00| 5103 |[FRA 2 |AMIENS CAEN 3.30|3.30]2.25|5.50|3.70|10.5|7.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|5.80 | 4.70|2.35|9.50|2.05|7.00| 1.85|2.50 | 2.85 | 2.30
21:00| 5104 |FRA 2 |AJACCIO RED STAR 2.70|3.00|2.90|4.60|5.00|9.50|9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.60|5.40|3.90|2.40|8.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90] 3.05 | 3.10
21:00| 5105 [FRA 2 |MARTIGUES PAU 3.30|3.40/2.20|5.40|3.50|10.06.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.20|4.40|2.25|9.50|1.90 | 6.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.55 | 2.10
21:00| 5107 |[FRA 2 |CLERMONT GRENOBLE 2.40|3.25|3.05|3.90|5.20|8.00| 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.20|3.30|2.15|7.25|2.30 | 9.50| 1.88 | 2.55]2.50 | 2.80
21:00| 5108 |[FRA 2 |TROYES GUINGAMP 2.60|3.15/2.85|4.40|4.90|9.50|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.70| 3.60|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.25 | 9.00] 1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.65 | 2.80
21:00| 8832 |[ENGP |[EVERTON W ARSENAL W 9.00|5.301.28]16.0|1.72]50.0 | 2.25|2.55|1.45|2.102.00|11.0|11.0|3.10|15.0|1.37 | 2.90] 1.83 | 2.05]4.80 | 1.32
21:15/ 3393 |[SWI 2 |ETOILE C. THUN 2.90|3.30/2.30|4.80|3.70|9.00 | 7.25|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.70|3.80|2.10|7.75]|2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.45 | 2.20
21:15| 8833 |[ENGP |LIVERP.W MAN.UTD W 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.90|11.0|5.40|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90|5.50|2.45|11.0|1.82|5.40]1.83|2.30]3.00 | 1.93
21:30/1093 [ITA2 |PALERMO CREMONESE 2.60|3.20|2.85|4.30|4.80]|9.009.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[4.70|3.60|2.15|7.25|2.20 | 8.00]1.83 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.60
21:30{11456/SP3 1 |CELTAII SES.RIVER 1.80|3.4014.30]|2.85|7.25|15.40|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.15/2.35]|1.85|6.00|2.70|12.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.70
21:30{11473/SP3 2 |HERCULES REAL M.II 2.85|3.05|2.50|4.90|4.209.00 | 8.001.60 |2.20|4.20 | 3.20| 5.30|4.10|2.25|9.00|2.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65] 2.80 | 2.60
21:30{11482SP3 2 |VILLAR.II MERIDA D. 1.85/3.4014.10]2.90|6.50|5.60|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.20 | 2.35]1.88 | 5.80|2.60|11.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.30
21:30{11964/BEL1W|GENT W STAND.W 9.00|6.00|1.23]15.0|1.60|45.0]2.20|2.25|1.50|2.15/2.05[12.0|11.0|3.10|18.0|1.35|2.75]2.05|2.25]4.90 | 1.32
21:30/11965/BELRA |LIER.M21 KORTR.M21 4.704.20 | 1.55|6.50 | 2.20 2.2511.50|2.20 1.55]1.90
21:30/ 2804 |HUN 1 |PAKS UJPEST 1.83/3.45/4.10]|2.85|6.25|14.80|10.5|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.60|2.10]1.70 | 4.60|2.25|9.50|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.73 | 2.50
21:30| 3063 |DEU 1 |ST.PAULI HOFFENHE. 2.35|3.40/3.25|3.80|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.77 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.00|3.20|2.10|7.00|2.30 | 9.50 ]| 1.85|2.45]2.40 | 2.80
21:30| 3350 |AUT 2 |ST.POLTEN VIEN.1894 1.83/3.45]4.10]12.85|6.2514.90|11.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.70 | 2.20|1.78 | 5.00|2.40 | 11.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.83 | 2.80
21:30| 3442 |POL 1 |POGON SZ. CRACOV.K. 1.85/3.5014.40]|2.85|6.75|5.50|13.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.90|2.30]|1.80|5.20|2.55|12.0|1.80|2.20|1.88 | 2.95
21:30| 3462 |POL 2 |CHROBRY LKS LODZ 3.50|3.25]2.05|5.60|3.35[10.0|6.00]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.90|5.00|2.45|10.0|1.90|6.25[1.92|2.55]3.05|2.20
21:30| 3921 [EGYC |C.CLEOP. GOUNAH 1.75/3.35]4.70]|2.80 | 8.00|5.40|16.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.45|2.30|1.90 |6.00|2.90|13.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.15 | 4.20
21:30/ 4087 [ESP 2 |OVIEDO ELCHE 2.15|3.15|3.70|3.60|6.00|7.25|12.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|4.30|3.10|2.20|7.25|2.65| 11.0] 2.20 | 3.00 ]| 2.75 | 4.20
21:45/1082 |ITA1 |GENOA LECCE 2.15|3.15|3.70|3.60|6.00|7.25|12.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90|4.30|3.10|2.20|7.25|2.65| 11.0] 2.20 | 3.00 ]| 2.75 | 4.20
21:45/12925/NIRE2 |ARMAGH INSTITUTE 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.50|3.20|8.50 | 5.802.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.60|3.30|1.82|6.50|1.67 | 4.90|1.47 | 1.72]1.95|1.75
21:45/12926|NIRE2 |BANGOR NEWINGTON 1.27 |15.60|8.00]1.65|12.02.25|38.02.50|1.40/1.95|1.97]1.52|1.32]|1.30|2.60|2.75|16.0|1.70 | 1.95]1.28 | 4.40
21:45[12935NIRE2 |BALLYCL. LIMAVADY 4.10]4.20/1.63|5.80|2.35|10.5|3.702.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|4.80|4.70|2.05|8.50|1.50 | 3.50]|1.42|1.62]|2.10 | 1.48
21:45|2373 |SCO 2 |RAITHR. DUNFERML. 2.15|3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.20|3.05|2.20|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.75 | 3.80
21:45/2511 WE1P |PENYBONT CARDIF.M. 1.703.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.25|14.40|14.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.50 | 1.97|1.73 |4.50|2.50 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.75 | 2.95
21:45/ 2576 |IRL 1 |DROGHEDA SHAMROCK 3.60|3.05|2.106.00|3.50]|11.0|6.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.75|5.60|2.60 | 11.0|2.10 | 6.75]2.10|2.90 | 3.70 | 2.55
21:45/ 2577 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. CORK CITY 1.67|3.45|5.20]12.65/9.00|4.70|17.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.05|2.10]1.80 | 5.60|2.95|13.0|2.10 | 2.75]2.00 | 4.30
21:45/ 2578 |IRL 1 |ST.PATR. BOHEM.D. 1.85/3.4014.10]2.90|6.50|5.50|13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.002.30]|1.85|5.60|2.55|11.0|1.88|2.401.95|3.10
21:45/ 2579 |IRL 1 |GALWAY WATERFORD 1.85|3.35/4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.40]1.90 |6.00|2.70|11.0|1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.60
21:45/2591|IRL 2 |BRAY DUNDALK 4.00|3.40/1.87|6.00|2.95|12.0|5.60|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.70|2.55|11.0|1.85|5.60]|1.88|2.40]3.10 | 1.98
21:45/2596 |IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD WEXFORD 2.75|3.30|2.40|4.60|3.80|8.50|7.25|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|4.30|3.45|2.05|6.75|1.936.50]1.63|2.00]2.30 | 2.15
21:45/ 2598 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS COBH RAM. 3.40/3.20|2.105.70|3.40]10.0 | 6.50]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.90|2.459.50|1.98 | 6.50| 1.95|2.60 | 3.10 | 2.30
21:45/2599 [IRL 2 |ATHLONE uco 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40|4.70|9.00 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.50|2.20|7.50|2.25|7.75]|1.92 | 2.65]|2.65 | 2.75
21:45/ 5052 |[FRA 1 |NICE AUXERRE 1.67/3.905.90]2.50|9.004.30|19.02.24 | 1.65|2.702.50]2.35|1.93]|1.67 | 4.20|2.60|12.0|1.70 | 2.05|1.67 | 3.70
21:45| 8827 |NIRE2 |NEVRI S. DUNDELA 3.15]3.70|1.95|4.90 | 2.95]8.50 | 5.30]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10| 3.90 | 3.60|1.85|7.00|1.65|4.50| 1.50 | 1.72|2.00 | 1.70
22:00{11963/GIB 1 |LINCO.RI GLACIS U. 1.0313.0|30.0 4.00|1.20 | 1.53
22:00| 2146 |[ENG 2 |BRIS.CITY NORWICH 2.20|3.40/3.30|3.50|5.40]7.00|10.5|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.50|2.85[1.95|6.502.309.50]1.73|2.25]2.15 | 2.60
22:00| 4056 |[ESP 1 |LAS PALM. ALAVES 2.85|2.95|2.75[14.90 | 4.70]9.50 | 9.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.80 | 4.50|2.40 | 9.50]2.40 |8.50]2.10|2.90|3.10 | 3.10
22:00| 8508 |[FR1W |[LYONW REIMS W 1.02/13.025.011.10|33.01.35|65.0/4.90|1.10|1.27 | 1.42]1.10 | 1.03]|1.05|1.50|3.10|22.0|2.35|2.45]1.02 | 5.70
22:30111939/IRAQ1 |AL TALABA NEWROZ B. 2.10|3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.55 | 3.70
22:45/ 4128 |PRT 2 |ALVERCA TORENSE 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60|6.00 | 10.5|1.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.90|6.25|2.45|10.011.92|2.55]|2.15|3.10
23:00{ 1401 |CHIL2 |SAN FEL. COPIAPO 3.103.30|2.20|5.10|3.50]9.00 | 6.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.90 | 4.10|2.10 | 8.50]|1.90 | 6.50| 1.70 | 2.15|2.45| 2.10
23:00/ 1414 |CHIL1 |AUDAXIT. UN.CHILE 3.70|3.35/1.95|5.70|3.10|10.0 | 5.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.70 | 4.90 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 1.87 | 5.60] 1.78 | 2.25]2.80 | 1.98
23:00| 3864 |ALG 1 |PARADOU CONSTANT. 2.30|3.00|3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50| 10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25|2.45|10.012.10|2.90]2.75 | 3.25
23:00| 3865 |ALG 1 |MOSTAGAN. SETIF 1.85/3.254.30|3.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.95|12.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 4.80
23:00| 3866 |ALG 1 |SAOURA BISKRA 1.70/3.35|5.10]2.75|8.50|4.90 | 18.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80] 3.60 | 2.30]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.10 | 13.0| 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.25 | 5.40
23:00| 3867 |ALG 1 |KABYLIE ORAN 1.62|3.40/5.90]|2.60|10.0|4.60|20.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80]3.40|2.20]1.90 |6.00|3.40|13.0|2.40|3.05]|2.15|6.25
23:00| 8615 |BRGP |EC PELOT. SAO JOSE 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10|9.00 | 8.001.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.90|4.50|2.35|10.0|2.25|7.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.95|2.70
00:00| 1301 VEN 1 IMONAGAS ZAMORA 1.80|3.40/4.30]|2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.00 | 2.25]1.85|5.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 1.98 | 3.35
00:00| 1485 |ARG 1 |ARGEN.JR. ALDOSIVI 1.35/4.309.50]2.0018.02.95|38.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.50|1.70]|1.62 | 4.20|3.70 | 23.0| 2.60 | 3.05|1.68 | 7.00
00:00| 3902 |MAR 1 |OLIMP.S. RENAISSA. 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25| 10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.70 | 3.35
00:00| 3903 |MAR 1 |[FAR RABAT MAGH.FES 1.67|3.45|5.20]12.65/9.004.70|17.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.25|2.15]|1.80 | 5.70|3.05|13.0| 2.20 | 2.85|2.05 | 4.50
00:30/ 1372 |PRY 1 |GUARAN.A. ATL.TEMB. 1.88|3.304.10]3.00|7.00|5.70|13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20] 3.40 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25|2.70 | 11.0|2.00 | 2.65|2.15 | 3.70
00:30| 8514 |URU 2 |REMPLA J. FENIX 2.55|3.25/2.60|4.10|4.30]8.00|8.00|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|4.10|3.35[1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00]|2.25 | 2.25
01:15/1402 |CHIL2 |U.CONCEP. CD SAN L. 2.05|3.25|3.50|3.35|5.90|6.00 | 10.5|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60|2.75|1.95|6.50|2.50 | 10.0]1.95|2.60]2.25 | 3.20
01:30]/ 1272 |COL A |BUKARAM. DEP.PER. 2.05|3.05|3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.65| 11.0] 2.25| 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
01:30{ 1398 |CHIL1 |LIMACHE HUACHIP. 2.45|3.25/2.75|3.90|4.60|7.75|8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00|3.30|2.00|7.00|2.10|7.25]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.30 | 2.40
01:30| 1523 |BRU20 |BAHIA M20 COR.M20 2.40|3.702.45|3.70|3.80|7.00 | 7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.20|2.70|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60] 1.50 | 1.72]1.90 | 1.93
02:00/11933|NWSL |ORLANDOW  |CHICAGO W 1.33/4.708.50]1.87 |16.0|2.65|35.0|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|1.85|1.50]|1.52 | 3.25|3.15|16.0|2.00 | 2.25|1.45 | 5.20
02:0011934NWSL HOUSTONW  (WASHING.W 4.50|3.45/1.75|7.00|2.75|13.0 | 5.101.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.50 | 6.50 | 2.65 | 12.0| 1.80 | 5.60] 1.93 | 2.50 | 3.45 | 1.95
02:00| 1424 |ARG 1 |GOD.CRUZ S.LORENZO 3.20|2.85|2.40|5.30|4.00|9.50 | 8.001.34 |3.00|5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.00|2.40|10.0|2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 3.15]3.35 | 3.00
02:00| 1481 [ECU 1 [MUSHUCR. VINOTINTO 1.70|3.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.50|14.01.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.55|2.00]|1.75|4.60]2.55|12.0|1.82|2.30|1.78 | 3.10
02:10| 1441 |ARG 2 |ALL BOYS SA.MIGUEL 2.85|2.75|2.70|4.80|4.60]9.00 | 9.001.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80| 5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 8.50] 2.35| 3.20 | 3.30 | 3.30
02:30|/ 1302 VEN 1 |CARACAS P.CABELLO 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.50|3.35|2.20|7.25|2.409.50]1.97 | 2.80 ] 2.65 | 2.90
03:00[12094 MEX1 |MAZATLW ATL. LW 5.40|3.70/1.60]8.00|2.35|16.03.70|2.19 | 1.60|2.55|2.40|6.50 | 6.25|2.55|11.0|1.63 | 4.00| 1.67 | 2.05] 3.05 | 1.60
03:00/1702 |MEX 1 |QUERETARO  |MAZATLAN 2.30|3.20/3.00|3.70|5.10|7.25]9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.002.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.80
03:00]{ 1703 [MEX 1 INECAXA LEON 2.25|3.40/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.50 | 8.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.10|2.60|1.80|5.50|1.90|7.00]1.55|1.80]1.92 | 2.05
03:00/ 1721 |MEX 2 |MINER.Z. CORRECAM. 1.285.309.00]1.72|16.0|2.25|50.0 | 2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00|1.57 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.90| 3.10 | 15.0| 1.83 | 2.05| 1.32 | 4.80
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03:00/1781 |CRI 1 |GUANACAS. SANTOS G. 2.30|3.20/3.00|3.70|5.10|7.25]9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.002.25]9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 2.80
03:30/ 1279 |COL A |DEP.PASTO CD EQUI. 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.80|7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40|3.35|2.25|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.85 | 3.60
03:30/ 1431 |PAN 1 |SAN MIGU. SAN FRAN. 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.50|3.40|2.25|7.502.50 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00] 2.90 | 3.50
04:00| 1791 |KO2KL |DESAMPAR. UR.CORON. 1.68|3.50|5.00]2.60|7.50|4.50|14.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.55|/1.95]|1.73|4.50|2.60|13.0/1.82|2.30|1.78 | 3.15
05:00{12096/AUTPL |S.HOBART KIN.LIONS 1.285.50|8.501.62|13.0 4.701.15|1.40 1.43]1.50
05:05/1704 |MEX 1 |PUEBLA TOLUCA 4.90|3.70/1.65|7.25|2.50|13.04.00|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|6.00|5.90|2.35|11.0|1.62 | 4.00]1.60 | 1.97 ]| 2.55 | 1.58
05:05| 8624 IMEX1 |TIGRES UW SANT.LW 1.01/15.0]40.0 5.80|1.10|1.30
05:30{12097/AUTPL |DEVONPORT  |RIVERSIDE 1.0711.0|18.0 4.701.15|1.40
06:00[11374 AUVPL |AVONDALE PR.LIONS 1.43/4.505.80]1.95|8.00|2.80|18.02.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.70|1.52]|1.45|3.15]2.35|11.0|1.55|1.75]1.38 | 3.00
06:00{11395/AUSPL |COMETS CROYDON 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.002.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 |5.10|1.82 | 6.25]|1.47 | 1.72]|1.78 | 1.93
06:00| 4827 |JPN 2 |BLAUBLITZ SAPPORO 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20|7.25]9.001.72 ] 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50] 1.80 | 2.40 ] 2.30 | 2.60
06:00| 4841 |JAP 3 |KOCHI KAGOSHIMA 3.05]3.25|2.25]5.20 | 3.60]9.00 | 7.25]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.30 | 4.30 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 6.75| 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.60 | 2.30
07:00| 4711 |KOR 1 |JEJU UTD. DAEJEO.C. 3.203.20|2.205.30 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.60|2.30 | 9.50]|2.00 | 6.75| 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.75 | 2.30
07:00| 4722 |SKO 2 |INCHEON SEOUL E. 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.30|5.40|5.909.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.55|1.90 | 6.002.30 | 9.50]1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.60
07:00| 4725 |SKO 2 HWASEONG CHEONGJU 2.25|3.25|3.05[3.60|5.20]7.25|9.001.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00 [ 2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50 ] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.60
07:00| 4731 |KOR 3 |[CHANGWON SIH.CITY 3.3013.20|2.15]5.50|3.50]10.0 | 6.75]1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15|5.90 | 4.70|2.359.50|1.98 | 6.75| 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 2.35
07:00| 4732 |KOR 3 |ULSAN C. GIMHAE 5.303.60|1.638.002.55]|17.0/4.40]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.25|7.50|2.80 | 13.0|1.75|4.80| 1.97|2.50 | 3.70 | 1.83
07:00| 4733 |[KOR 3 |YANGPYEO. PAJU CI. 2.45|3.05/2.90|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.25|2.25|9.50]1.92 | 2.65] 2.60 | 2.80
07:00/ 4802 |JPN 1 |[YOKOHAMA C.OSAKA 2.45|3.10|3.15|4.10|5.50]8.50 | 10.5|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.80|3.50|2.25|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.85]2.70 | 3.05
07:00| 4803 |JPN 1 |TOKYO V. NAGOYA GE 2.55|3.00/3.05[4.30|5.30|9.50|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.90| 5.20 | 3.80 | 2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.35
07:00/ 4813 |[JPN 1 |M.ZELVIA ANIIGATA 1.97/3.304.20]3.25|7.00|6.25|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.10 | 2.65]1.98 | 6.50|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
07:00| 4814 |JPN 1 |[FUKUOKA TOKYO 2.30|3.10/3.40|3.80|5.70|7.75|10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.50 | 3.30|2.20|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90] 2.75 | 3.50
07:00| 4821 |JPN 2 |FUJIEDA IWAKI 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.10|3.60|9.00 | 7.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.10|4.20|2.10|9.50|1.97 | 6.75]1.80 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 2.25
07:00| 4828 |JPN 2 |SANGAN OMIYA A. 3.50|3.35]2.00|5.60|3.15/10.0|5.801.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.40 | 4.50|2.30|9.50|1.87|5.60[1.70|2.10|2.60 | 1.98
07:00| 4829 |[JPN 2 |JUBILO L. KOFU 1.88|3.40/3.90]3.005.90|5.60|11.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.10|2.35]|1.85|5.60|2.45|11.0|1.88|2.40]1.98 | 3.05
07:00| 4842 |JAP 3 |SAGAMIH. NARA 2.25|13.20/3.10|3.70|5.20|7.25]9.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.002.25]9.50]1.85|2.50]2.30 | 2.70
07:00| 4843 |JAP 3 |GIRAVANZ VANRAURE 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20|4.70] 8.50 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.50|2.25|7.75]|1.92 | 2.65]|2.65 | 2.75
07:00| 4844 |JAP 3 |KAMATAM. RYUKYU 1.83/3.4014.20]12.90|6.75|5.50|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.20|2.35]|1.88|6.00|2.70|11.0|1.95| 2.55]2.05 | 3.45
07:40{12994 AUS1 |SYDN.W. W M.VICT.W 5.904.20|1.45]8.50|2.00]18.0|3.00]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]|7.25|7.00|2.55|11.0|1.55|3.45|1.70|2.00 | 3.60 | 1.50
08:00111377/AUNS |DRULT.R. CC MA.M23 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.30|4.40|5.80 | 8.002.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.60|2.30|1.65|4.90|1.77 | 5.90]|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.68 | 1.82
08:00{13009/AUS1 |SYDNEY W WELLING.W 1.983.703.05]|3.104.90|5.70|9.00|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]3.10 | 2.45]1.82 | 5.50|2.05|7.25|1.70 | 2.15|1.97 | 2.35
08:30{11378/ AUNS |NWS SPIR. SYDN.UTD. 1.77 13.803.70]2.70 | 5.40|4.70|10.0 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.45|2.00|1.62 | 4.30|2.10|9.00| 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 2.35
09:00/11379/AUNS |APIA LEI. ST.GEOR. 1.53/4.4014.60]2.10|6.25|13.20|13.02.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.75|1.62|1.45|3.10|2.00|9.50|1.40 | 1.50|1.35 | 1.95
09:00{11386/AUWS |PER.G.M23 FREM.CITY 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.50|3.60|6.75|7.00]2.90 | 1.30|1.80|1.85|2.85|2.55|1.60|5.10|1.60|5.10]|1.32|1.45]|1.62 | 1.63
09:00({11387/AUWS |WESTER.K. PERT.R.S. 3.35|3.80/1.85|5.10|2.80|9.004.70|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|14.40|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.65|4.40]|1.57 | 1.85]|2.15|1.70
09:00/11391AUWS |ARMADALE FLOREAT 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.30|4.40|5.80 | 8.002.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.60|2.30|1.65|4.90|1.77 | 5.90]|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.68 | 1.82
09:00{11703/AUWS |PERTH BALCATTA 1.70 14.10 | 3.80]2.50 | 5.40|4.00|9.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]2.05|1.85]|1.55|3.80|2.00|7.75|1.40 | 1.62]1.50 | 2.05
09:00| 4822 |JPN 2 |V VAREN TOKUSHIMA 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.40]6.50 | 9.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70|2.85|1.97 |6.75|2.30 | 9.50]1.87 | 2.50 ] 2.25 | 2.80
09:30| 4701 |KOR 1 |DAEGU ANYANG 2.00/3.30|3.60)3.20|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45/2.60[1.90|6.25]|2.45|10.011.92|2.55|2.15|3.10
09:30| 4712 |KOR 1 |GANGVON SEOUL 2.80|2.85|2.70|4.80|4.60]9.00 | 9.001.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.40|4.10|2.40|9.002.30 | 8.00]2.00 | 2.85]2.90 | 2.90
09:30| 4721 [SKO 2 |GIMPO SEONGNAM 1.90|3.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.80|13.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.45|2.45]1.95|6.50|2.65|11.0|2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.60
09:30/ 4723 |SKO 2 |SUWON ASAN CH. 2.05/3.30|3.4513.30|5.50]6.00|10.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.35|2.60[1.90 |6.00]2.35|9.50]1.75|2.30|2.05 | 2.75
10:00111376/AUVPL|DANDENONG  |MELBOU.S. 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25|8.50 | 5.90|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.20|3.45|1.92|6.75|1.77 | 5.50|1.57 | 1.87]|2.15 | 1.90
10:00111380/AUNS |BLACKT.C. SYDNEY O. 1.90|3.703.25]2.90 | 5.00|4.90|8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.50 | 2.10]1.65 |4.30| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.68 | 2.00
10:15/11381/AUNS |[S.GE.CITY MANL.UTD. 1.75/3.80]3.70]2.70 | 5.60|4.70|10.0 | 1.85|1.75 | 2.85 | 2.55]2.60 | 2.05]|1.72 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00| 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.78 | 2.65
10:30/4673 AUS 1 |SYDNEY W. MELBOU.V. 2.60|3.30|2.55|4.20|4.00|7.50|7.50|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10|3.35|2.85[1.80|5.30|1.80|5.20|1.48|1.70]1.90 | 1.90
10:45/11375/AUVPL |ALTONA M. DANDEN.C. 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70|7.50|7.25]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.45|2.95[1.82|5.90|1.80|5.70]1.52 | 1.80]2.00 | 1.97
11:00| 4301 |RUS 1 |ORENBURG FAKEL 2.35|3.25/3.15|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.50 | 3.25|2.15|7.25|2.25|10.0]|1.95| 2.65]2.50 | 2.90
11:00/4331 RUS 2 |UFA ENISEY 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.60|3.45|2.25|7.50|2.40|10.0)2.20 | 3.00]2.95 | 3.40




